STARBASE SUPPORT
Starter Pack - Code SBSP01                                 Shelf Pack - Code SBS220
	 Containing black StarBase shelf frame 	 Containing
	 with 3 satin black spike assemblies	 black StarBase shelf frame
	 & 3 top screw caps	 with 3 satin black spacer tubes
Spacer Tube Range for StarBase & QuattraBase
Finishes are available in Black (B) or Silver (S), simply tell your dealer the code number plus
the appropriate B or S for the colour of your choice.
	 STARBASE	 QUATTRABASE
	 Tube lengths	 Useable height	 Order Code	 Order Code
	 (with Platform 35mm high)
	 130mm	 95mm	 SBS95	 QTRBS95
	 155mm	 120mm	 SBS120	 QTRBS120
	 205mm	 170mm	 SBS170	 QTRBS170
	 255mm	 220mm	 SBS220	 QTRBS220
	 305mm	 270mm	 SBS270	 QTRBS270
	 385mm	 350mm	 SBS350	 QTRBS350
AUDIOPHILE  BASE  PLATFORMS
QUATTRABASE SUPPORT
Starter Pack - Code QTRBSP01                           Shelf Pack - Code QTRBS220
	 Containing black QuattraBase shelf frame 	 Containing
	 with 4 silver spike assemblies	 black QuattraBase shelf frame
	 & 4 top screw caps	 with 4 silver spacer tubes
Your local Audiophile Base Dealer is:
Audiophile Furniture Ltd
T: +44 (0)1892 619319  E: sales@audiophilebase.com  W: www.audiophilebase.com